
PCMCIA-SATA2
Serial ATA CardBus PCMCIA card 2 SATA ports

Serial ATA 2 ports CardBus PCMCIA card-

Features

Supports High Speed Transfer Rate 1,500Mbps-
Breaks Space-Limit to Support HDD larger than 137GB-
Special enhanced SATA shell connectors for Mobile HDD, Mobile-

CD-ROM, Mobile DVD, Mobile CD-RW-
Dual high speed Serial ATA interface ports, each supporting 1st
generation Serial ATA data rates 1.5Gb/s

-

Fully compliant with Serial ATA 1.0 specifications-
Supports Spread Spectrum in receiver-
Independent 256-byte FIFOs (32 bit x 64 deep) per Serial ATA channel
for host reads and writes

-

Specifications

Supports Spread Spectrum in receiver
Independent 256-byte FIFOs (32 bit x 64 deep) per Serial ATA channel for
host reads and writes
Drivers for Windows 98, Windows Millennium, Windows NT 4.0, Windows
2000 and XP

CertificatesPackaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

100
0.119
11.2
150x190x35 mm
780x400x380 mm
CN
8716309035385
8471800000
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